PORTABLE
CALIBRATORS
B
u
lle
tin
 0
9

eurotron
"Excellence in measurements"
Specifications Ordering Code
MicroCal T500 8174 - A - B -C
MicroCal T100 Standard package includes: EE460015
insert, extraction tool, user manual, Eurotron calibration
certificate.
MicroCal T500 Standard package includes: user manual,
Eurotron calibration certificate.
Table A Options
0 None
1 Aluminium carrying case (EE880063)
2 Extended temperature range to 600°C
(MicroCal T500 only)
3 Two channels TCs & Pt100 auxiliary
input
4 Vinyl carrying case (BB880047)
9 Special drilling insert
Table B Power Supply
1 120 Vac with USA plug
2 230 Vac with Schuko plug
3 240 Vac with UK plug
4 230 Vac with European plug
5 100 Vac with Japan/USA plug
Table C Calibration Certificate
1 Eurotron certificate
Standard Agencies and Quality Auditors
require, to keep the compliance with ISO
9000, collection, organization and analysis
of traceable documents. Eurotron can offer
you two different Windows® based
softwares.
CalpMan 2000 Software
This supporting software, is able to
transfer a selection of calibration routines
from a PC to the internal memory of the
instrument in order to simplify field
calibrations selecting the required TAG
number. Eurotron CalpMan 2000 grants the option to document the
calibration/inspection activities.
CalpMan Plus Software
This software is designed for multiple temperature sensors cerification. You can
connect up to 16 TCs or 8 RTDs and certify them simultaneously. An analogue
multiplexer (scanner) have to be used together the MicroCal T temperature
calibrator.
Calibration Procedure Manager
Your software for documenting
MicroCal T100 8172 - A - B -C
MicroCal T500 inserts φ17mm:
cat. EE460016 without drillings
cat. EE460017 (1 / 9.5 mm)
cat. EE460018 (1 / 8.0 mm)
cat. EE460019 (1 / 10.0 mm)
cat. EE460020 (1 / 11.0 mm)
cat. EE460021 (1 / 12.0 mm)
MicroCal T100 inserts φ26mm:
cat. EE460010 without drillings
cat. EE460011 (1 / 14.5 mm)
cat. EE460012 (1 / 17.5 mm)
cat. EE460013 (2 / 6.5-12.5 mm)
cat. EE460014 (3 / 6.5 mm)
cat. EE460015 (3 / 4.5-6.5-9.5 mm)
MicroCal T100 MicroCal T500 MicroCal T1100
Temperature Range -50 Tamb. to 150°C Tamb. to 550°C +200°C to +1100°C*
up to 600°C opt.